                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME: JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016
PROJECT NOTES:

e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL SENSOR READY UFO HIGH BAY
Ordering Guide
MODEL  -  - VOLTAGE - CCT - EM - TAA
JLS-G4HB-S
 M1 = 70W/85W/100W
M2 = 85W/120W/150W
M3 = 115W/160W/200W
M4 =  140W/190W/240W
277 = 120-277VAC
480 = 277-480VAC
 MCCT = 3500K/4000K/5000K
N = None
EM = Emergency
 [TAA] = Laos
Accessories (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
 Pendant Mounting Kit JLS-G4HB-S-PMK
Yoke mount bracket JLS-G4HB-S-YMK
Wire guards JLS-G4HB-S-WG
PC Reflector JLS-G4HB-S-PCR
Alumiumn Reflector JLS-G4HB-S-ALR
PC Reflector +Hoop+Spring Hook+cover  JLS-G4HB-S-PCHSC
EM Backups
30W Emergency Backup (for 100W/150W 277V type) JLS-UFO-30W
40W Emergency Backup (for 200W/240W 277V type) JLS-UFO-40W
BRAND MODEL PRODUCT TYPE
LUMALINX JLS-LL-IFS06R.B1 ESSENTIAL
LUMALINX JLS-LL-RM51 REMOTE PROGRAMMER
LUMALINX  JLS-LLE-EFS106-AUX-W.B2 BLUETOOTH
LUMALINX JLS-LLE-WPPA102-AUX-W.B1 BLUETOOTH
Compatible Sensors